
VETERANS CERTIFYING OFFICIAL  
Jackie Guittar, Assistant Registrar
	 (978) 665-3929 / jguittar@fitchburgstate.edu 

Anthony Building, Room 110
	 Assists veteran students with questions regarding filing  

for veterans benefits, certifies enrollment and assists  
with transfer credit evaluation.

VETERANS BENEFIT SCHOOL PAYMENTS (GI Bill, National Guard)
Summer Shook, Manager of Student Accounts
	 (978) 665-3486 / sshook@fitchburgstate.edu 

Anthony Building, Room 108
	 Assists certifying official with billing and application of benefits  

to the student account.

VOCATIONAL REHAB; GOARMY ED; WAWF, MYCAA
Diane Fors, GCE Billing Coordinator 
Student Accounts Office
	 (978) 665-3184 / dfors@fitchburgstate.edu 

Anthony Building, Room 108
	 Assists with vocational rehab benefits.

VETERAN STUDENT ORGANIZATION
Dr. George Bohrer, Professor 
Communications Media
	 (978) 665-3418 / gbohrer@fitchburgstate.edu 

Conlon Building, Room 319A
	 Serves as advisor to the Veteran Student Organization.

 
ADMISSIONS 
Daniel Connolly, Associate Director for Transfer Admissions 
Admissions Office
	 (978) 665-3143 / dconnol9@fitchburgstate.edu 

Anthony, Room 102E
	 Assists students with learning more about Fitchburg State 

University, setting up visits to campus, navigating the admission 
application process, and conducting tentative credit evaluations; 
can also serve as a liaison to any office on behalf of students.

MASSTRANSFER
Heather Thomas, MassTransfer Coordinator, 
Enrollment Management Office
	 (978) 665-3884 / hbthomas@fitchburgstate.edu 

Anthony Building, Room 110F
	 Assists with questions regarding MassTransfer and articulation 

agreements and helps prospective students explore how their 
transfer courses will apply towards different degree programs.

FINANCIAL AID 
Denise Brindle, Director, Financial Aid Office
	 (978) 665-3302 / dbrind1@fitchburgstate.edu 

Anthony Building, Room 108F
	 Assists with the financial aid application process  

and all related questions.

COUNSELING SERVICES
Dr. Robert Hynes, Assistant Dean/Director, Counseling Services 
	 (978) 665-3152 / rhynes@fitchburgstate.edu 

Hammond Building, Room 317A
	 Counseling Services provides free, confidential counseling  

to enrolled students at the University.
  
DISABILITY SERVICES
Katrina Durham, Director, Disability Services
	 (978) 665-4029 / kdurham1@fitchburgstate.edu 

Sanders Building, Room 104
	 Supports students with academic and residential accommodations 

to allow equal access for students with disabilities. Students must 
submit disability documentation and meet with the director  
to establish reasonable accommodations. 

HEALTH SERVICES
Martha Favre, FNP, Director, Health Services
	 (978) 665-3344 / mfavre@fitchburgstate.edu 

Russell Towers, Room D172
	 The clinic provides confidential, episodic medical care. 

The office can also help coordinate ongoing medical care  
with a primary care provider, as indicated.

CAREER SERVICES
Erin Kelleher, Director of Career Services
	 (978) 665-3150 / ekelleher@fitchburgstate.edu 

Hammond Building, Room 216
	 Assists students with resume writing, interviewing  

preparation and job searches.

Hank Parkinson 
Associate Dean of Student Development and Residential Life
	 (978) 665-3160 / hparkinson@fitchburgstate.edu 

Hammond Building, Room G13B
	 Oversees Office of Student 

Development, Housing and Residence 
Life, Center for Diversity and 
Inclusiveness, Recreation Center, 
Student Government, Commuters, 
Leadership Development, Campus 
Center Operations, Greek Life, 
and Volunteerism.

Student Veteran 
RESOURCE GUIDE


